

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC. SUMMARY OF BIDS  Bid Opening 09/19/17 at 10:00 AM				HARKER ROAD IMPROVEMENTS CHESTERFIELD TOWNSHIP BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY 42130 17							
				Arawak Paving Co.		Earle Asphalt Company		American Asphalt Co.		Cardinal Contracting	
				7503 Weymouth Road Hammonton, NJ 08037		PO Drawer 556 Farmingdale, NJ 07727		100 Main Street Collingswood, NJ 08059		1738 Route 206 Red Lion Circle Southampton, NJ 08088	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT

BASE BID - Chesterfield-Arneytown Road (CR 528) to Station 36+00											
1	2" Milling and Recycling of Pavement	9,200	SY	\$1.00	\$9,200.00	\$2.64	\$24,288.00	\$2.00	\$18,400.00	\$4.00	\$36,800.00
2	2" Thick 9.5M64 HMA Surface Course Paving	1,104	Tons	\$92.00	\$101,568.00	\$85.00	\$93,840.00	\$112.25	\$123,924.00	\$80.00	\$88,320.00
3	Full Depth Pavement Repairs	460	SY	\$10.00	\$4,600.00	\$15.00	\$6,900.00	\$25.00	\$11,500.00	\$45.00	\$20,700.00
4	Reconstruct Existing 'E' Inlet	4	Units	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	Remove and Replace 12" DIP Storm Drain	72	LF	\$200.00	\$14,400.00	\$131.50	\$9,468.00	\$200.00	\$14,400.00	\$175.00	\$12,600.00
6	12" DIP Flared End Section	4	Units	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,578.50	\$10,314.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,640.00	\$6,560.00
7	Rip-Rap Bank Stabilization and Scour Pad	40	CY	\$125.00	\$5,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$135.00	\$5,400.00
8	4" Long Life Epoxy Striping	14,400	LF	\$0.35	\$5,040.00	\$0.50	\$7,200.00	\$0.50	\$7,200.00	\$1.00	\$14,400.00
9	Remove and Replace Traffic Control Sign & Po	6	Units	\$182.00	\$1,092.00	\$300.50	\$1,803.00	\$175.00	\$1,050.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00
10	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
11	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>				<b>\$151,600.00</b>		<b>\$155,513.00</b>		<b>\$199,974.00</b>		<b>\$190,580.00</b>	

ALTERNATE BID #1											
A1	DEDUCT - 2" Milling and Recycling of Pavem	-9,200	SY	\$1.00	-\$9,200.00	\$2.64	-\$24,288.00	\$2.00	-\$18,400.00	\$1.00	-\$9,200.00
A2	Asphalt Fabric	9,200	SY	\$2.50	\$23,000.00	\$7.47	\$68,724.00	\$2.65	\$24,380.00	\$5.00	\$46,000.00
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #1</b>				<b>\$13,800.00</b>		<b>\$44,436.00</b>		<b>\$5,980.00</b>		<b>\$36,800.00</b>	

<b>TOTAL BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE BID #1</b>				<b>\$165,400.00</b>		<b>\$199,949.00</b>		<b>\$205,954.00</b>		<b>\$227,380.00</b>	
---	--	--	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--